GA.

ALBERTA

Fleming, Riley
VanderMey, Spencer
Piercey, Shaun
Komick, Tyler
Fukushima, Kent

Nutt, Michael
Robb, Randy

OConnell, Ryan
Cantera, Dallas
Clayton, Blake
Karlson, Brady
Maher, Jeremy

Thomlinson, Chad

PGA of Alberta Member
Ranch G&CC (The)

PGA of Alberta Member
Kananaskis Country GC

Mickelson National Golf
Academy

Cardiff G&CC
Blue Devil GC

Modern Golf

Priddis Greens G&CC

Pro-Pro Scramble
Serenity GC
May 21, 2019
Field Size: 36
Total Purse: $9,700.00

TEAM GROSS RESULTS

Stiles, Scott
VanderMey, Nick
Wisser, Adam
Whitecotton, Keith
Kureluk, Jamie

Cooke, Chris
Spriddle, Dean

Dale, Craig

Lavallee, Jeremy

LeBouthillier, Tyler

Becker, Nicholas
Robertson, Curtis

Laugher, Ron

Earl Grey GC
PGA of Alberta Member
Ranch G&CC (The)

The Quarry

GOLFTEC Calgary Blackfoot

Silvertip Resort
Evergreen GC

Modern Golf

Cardiff G&CC

365 GOLF

Golf Traders - Calgary
Valley Ridge GC

PGA of Alberta Member

Professional Golfers’ Association of Alberta

59
60
61
62
62

62

63
64
64
64
64
64

$2,200.00
$1,500.00
$1,025.00
$850.00
$641.00
$641.00

$641.00

$525.00
$335.00
$335.00
$335.00
$335.00
$335.00



