

Pro-Pro Scramble

Serenity GC May 21, 2019 Field Size: 36 Total Purse: \$9,700.00



TEAM GROSS RESULTS					
Player	Facility	Partner	Facility	Score	Money
Fleming, Riley		Stiles, Scott	Earl Grey GC	58	\$2,200.00
VanderMey, Spencer	PGA of Alberta Member	VanderMey, Nick	PGA of Alberta Member	59	\$1,500.00
Piercey, Shaun	Ranch G&CC (The)	Wisser, Adam	Ranch G&CC (The)	60	\$1,025.00
Komick, Tyler		Whitecotton, Keith	The Quarry	61	\$850.00
Fukushima, Kent	PGA of Alberta Member	Kureluk, Jamie	GOLFTEC Calgary Blackfoot	62	\$641.00
Nutt, Michael	Kananaskis Country GC	Cooke, Chris	Silvertip Resort	62	\$641.00
Robb, Randy	Mickelson National Golf Academy	Spriddle, Dean	Evergreen GC	62	\$641.00
OConnell, Ryan		Dale, Craig	Modern Golf	63	\$525.00
Cantera, Dallas	Cardiff G&CC	Lavallee, Jeremy	Cardiff G&CC	64	\$335.00
Clayton, Blake	Blue Devil GC	LeBouthillier, Tyler	365 GOLF	64	\$335.00
Karlson, Brady		Becker, Nicholas	Golf Traders - Calgary	64	\$335.00
Maher, Jeremy	Modern Golf	Robertson, Curtis	Valley Ridge GC	64	\$335.00
Thomlinson, Chad	Priddis Greens G&CC	Laugher, Ron	PGA of Alberta Member	64	\$335.00